Typ vcelare
Radny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Radny ¢élen
Radny ¢élen
Rédny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Rédny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Radny ¢len
Rédny ¢len

Nazev subjektu
Bostik Josef

Cejka Josef
Kadidlo Petr
Karlik Josef

Karlik Josef

Koci Stanislav

Kral Josef

Kral Zdenék
Ktivka Jifi
Motycka Vaclav
Novak Jaroslav
Pavli$ FrantiSek
Pesina Frantisek
Pohorsky Jifi

Raus Jiti

Rysan Miloslav
Sedlisky Jaromir
Sedlisky Jaromir
Sejkora Petr

Tméj Vaclav
Vostrel Jan
Zavoral Josef
Zemédélské druzs
Zemédélské druzs
Zemédélské druis

R.C.CH
150342
202786
182847
150404
150404
150417
150430
160514
165866
150454
150460
150466
150473
177778
175092
116296
172726
172726
150500
150525
150548
197586
116315
116315
116315

Davrnik
Bostik
Koci
Novak
Karlik
Karlik
Koci
Koci
Pavlis
Krivka
Koci
Novak
Pavlis
Koci
Brychta
Pavlis
Koci
Novak
Novak
Koci
Koci
Brychta
Koci

Adresa stanovisté Reg.C.S.

Dolni Ujezd 90024993
Dolni Ujezd 29, Dolni Ujezd 90324570
Jitikov 37 89984097
Dolni Ujezd 89969067

Dolni Ujezd - ko¢ovné stanoviété 90419913
Dolni Ujezd 349, Dolni Ujezd ~ 89545067
Dolni Ujezd - driibeZarna - odchi 89810860

Dolni Ujezd 218, Dolni Ujezd ~ 89545786
Dolni Ujezd 89736384
Dolni Ujezd 476, Dolni Ujezd 90389481

Dolni Ujezd-Vaclavky 6, Litomys 89545494
Dolni Ujezd 462, Dolni Ujezd u L 89545551

Dolni Ujezd 394 89545629
Vysoky Les 90082009
Dolni Ujezd 220, Dolni Ujezd ~ 89870822

Dolni Ujezd 83, Dolni Ujezd u Lit 89219997
Dolni Ujezd - obec. les 90476129
Dolni Ujezd - Botkov 90082032
Dolni Ujezd 380, Dolni Ujezd u L 89788369

Dolni Ujezd 493, Dolni Ujezd 90273191
Dolni Ujezd 136 90081996
Dolni Ujezd 63, Dolni Ujezd 90226919

Dolni Ujezd-sila, Dolni Ujezd 56¢ 90158126
Dolni Ujezd - Pfibyfioves 90231229
Pazuzsky, Dolni Ujezd 90231230

Aerosol
13
5
7
12
0
10
2
4
0
7
34
30
18
6
4
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